Nocny Azymut 2022-23 E3 - Lista startowa - klubami

Gdynia Ortowo, 15.12.2022

Azymut 45 Gdynia (11)
19:00 (000) Ptotka-R
19:00 (000) Pstrag
19:00 (000) Rekin
19:01 (001) Pirania
19:02 (002) Ptotka-R
19:02 (002) Pstrag
19:04 (004) Ptotka-R
19:05 (005) Pstrag
19:08 (008) Ptotka
19:10 (010) Pirania
19:25 (025) Rekin

Biedak (1)
19:07 (007) Rekin

indywidualny (10)
19:01 (001) Ptotka-R
19:01 (001) Pstrag
19:02 (002) Rekin
19:03 (003) Pstrag
19:03 (003) Pirania
19:04 (004) Rekin
19:06 (006) Ptotka
19:11 (011) Rekin
19:12 (012) Pirania
19:18 (018) Rekin

Morenka Team (1)
19:24 (024) Rekin

PKO Harpagan Gdansk (22)
19:00 (000) Pirania
19:01 (001) Rekin
19:03 (003) Rekin
19:04 (004) Pstrag
19:05 (005) Ptotka
19:05 (005) Pirania
19:06 (006) Pstrag
19:06 (006) Rekin
19:07 (007) Ptotka
19:07 (007) Pirania
19:08 (008) Pstrag
19:08 (008) Rekin
19:09 (009) Pirania
19:10 (010) Ptotka
19:10 (010) Rekin
19:11 (011) Pirania
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Soszynski Franciszek
Olek-Dejnecka Gabriela
Witkowski Adam
Biatogrodzka Jagoda
Januszewicz Jan
Olszonowicz Jeremiasz
Novikava Lika
Biatogrodzki Ignacy
Novikava Amalia
Januszewicz Katarzyna
Biatogrodzki Kuba

Zylinski Adam

Olszonowicz Oktawia
Chyczewski Stanistaw
lefymenko Oleksandr
Olszonowicz Kasia
Ukleja Krzysztof
tapué Krzysztof

Montygierd-Muziot Sasza

Rybczynski Tomasz
Ukleja Patrycja
Kopacz Piotr

Sontowski Marcin

Marszatek Michat
Muziof tukasz
Swierczyniski Bogdan
Gromadzka Natalia
Marszatek Karol
Kotenko Olesya
Kaczyriska Amelia
Lemanczyk Witold
Drapella tukasz
Lemanczyk Aleksandra
Marszatek Marta
Gruchata Natalia
Dargacz Paulina
Kaczynska Zofia
Kaczynski Piotr
Marszatek Maria

1/2

8150570
8007225

8500650

8656096

2087501

1300272

8500250
8001131

8500251
8050276

8007224

7800509
8013956
8516947
1397549
7170512
8518349
8110107
8230409
1416919
8010086
7090510
8261196
8070720
1407623
8280284
7810225

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com
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PKO Harpagan Gdansk (22) (cd.)

19:13 (013) Pirania Bakowska Dominika 8281192
19:13 (013) Rekin Sikora Dawid 8516449
19:15 (015) Pirania Soima Andrej 8229153
19:15 (015) Rekin Drapella Stanistaw 8011107
19:17 (017) Rekin Radomyski tukasz 8290675
19:20 (020) Rekin Kalsztein Karol 8081074
runpassion.pl TEAM (1)

19:09 (009) Rekin Neufeld Marcin 8037118
SKPT Gdansk (1)

19:16 (016) Rekin Cwidak Pawet 8005041
UKS Siédemka Rumia (3)

19:02 (002) Pirania Porzycz Matgorzata 8515505
19:04 (004) Pirania Nowicka-Bielecka Kornelia 8300185
19:06 (006) Pirania Krefft Adam 8024913
Ustaw sie na bieganie w Gdansku (1)

19:14 (014) Rekin Chojnowski Tomasz 2133426
Zukowo (1)

19:05 (005) Rekin Dargacz Waldemar 8136005

® Modern Orienteering Organiser, 14.12.2022 23:21:01 2/2 Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com



